C
LO
S
E
T
 D
O
O

Technical Specifications
Model Name: Parsons
Product Number BY0100BWWT
Frame Finish / Color Bright White
Function Sliding Bypass
Door Insert Type Prefinished (Painted White) Panel Board
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Top Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full access to
all of the space in your closet.
Door Components
Frame Finish / Color
Size Renin Model # HD Supply
Part # THD Article #
48" x 80" BY0100BWWTC048080 833155 1001806245
60" x 80" BY0100BWWTC060080 833160 1001806247
72" x 80" BY0100BWWTC072080 833156 1001806244
84" x 80" BY0100BWWTC084080 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
96" x 80" BY0100BWWTE096080 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
120" x 80" BY0100BWWTC120080 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
48" x 96" BY0100BWWTC048096 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
60" x 96" BY0100BWWTC060096 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
72" x 96" BY0100BWWTC072096 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
Bright White
Slimline Bottom Guide
Top Roller
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Top Roll
5
Size Renin Model # HD Supply
Part # THD Article #
48" x 80" BY0106BWWTC048080 833251 1000173144
60" x 80" BY0106BWWTC060080 833252 1000173145
72" x 80" BY0106BWWTC072080 833253 1000173146
48" x 96" BY0106BWWTC048096 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
60" x 96" BY0106BWWTC060096 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
72" x 96" BY0106BWWTC072096 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Parsons
Product Number BY0106BWWT
Frame Finish / Color Bright White

access to all of the space in your closet.
Features & Benefits
•	 Easy-Hang hardware allow doors to lift and hook onto the top
roll track system for fast installation
•	 Easy to maintain, light-weight prefinished flat white boards
•	 Adjustable Easy-Hang hardware correct out-of-square door
openings improving installation appearance and operation
•	 Low profile Invisi-Track provides a hazard-free opening that
allows for easy cleaning and smooth traveling doors
•	 Slimline steel frame with integrated handle design
•	 Top roll sliding system with Quick-Click Anti-Jump bottom guide
connector ensures doors do not disengage from the track
*No custom sizes available in this style
Door Components
Size Renin Model # SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
48" x 80" BY0108BWPRC048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BY0108BWPRC060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BY0108BWPRC072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
Frame Finish / Color
Bright White
Slimline Bottom Guide
Top Roller
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Top Roll
7
MODEL 120 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BY0120
Slimlime Framed Mirror Closet Doors
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Model 120
Product Number BY0120ASCL, BY0120BWCL

roll track system for fast installation
•	 Easy to maintain, light-weight prefinished clear mirror insert
•	 Adjustable Easy-Hang hardware correct out-of-square door
openings improving installation appearance and operation
•	 Low profile Invisi-Track provides a hazard-free opening that
allows for easy cleaning and smooth traveling doors
•	 Slimline steel frame with integrated handle design
•	 Top roll sliding system with Quick-Click Anti-Jump bottom guide
connector ensures doors do not disengage from the track
*Custom sizes available to be made in Model 220
Door Components
Frame Finish / Color
Arctic Silver Bright White Satin Gold Black
Size Renin Model # HD Supply
Part # THD Article #
36" x 80" BY0120BWCLE036080 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
48" x 80" BY0120BWCLC048080 833170 1008408906
60" x 80" BY0120BWCLC060080 833172 1008408907
72" x 80" BY0120BWCLC072080 833173 1008408910
36" x 80" BY0120ASCLC036080 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
48" x 80" BY0120ASCLC048080 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
60" x 80" BY0120ASCLC060080 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
72" x 80" BY0120ASCLC072080 S/O MyCD S/O or call for Bulk Quote
48" x 80" BY0120MBCLJ048080 S/O 1001892499
60" x 80" BY0120MBCLJ060080 S/O 1001892500
72" x 80" BY0120MBCLJ072080 S/O 1001892701
8
MODEL 220 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BY0220
Slimline Framed Mirror Design Closet Doors
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Model 220
Product Number BY0220ASWT

•	 Easy to maintain, Safety-Shield backed clear-mirror panels
•	 Adjustable Quick-Click guides correct out-of-square door
openings improving installation appearance and operation
•	 Low profile Invisi-Track provides a hazard-free opening that
allows for easy cleaning and smooth traveling doors
•	 Slimline steel frame with integrated handle design
•	 Bottom roll sliding system with Quick-Click Anti-Jump
connector that ensures doors do not disengage from the track
Door Components
Bottom Roller
*Custom sizes available in this product model
*All widths also available in 96" tall
Frame Finish / Color
Arctic Silver Bright White Satin Gold Black
Size Renin Model # SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
48" x 80" BY0220MBCLC048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BY0220MBCLC060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BY0220MBCLC072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
96" x 80" BY0220MBCLC096080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
108" x 80" BY0220MBCLC0108080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
120" x 80" BY0220MBCLC0120080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
144" x 80" BY0220MBCLC0144080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
192" x 80" BY0220MBCLC0192080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
Contemporary Wide
Curved
Top Bottom
Tracks  |  Bottom Roll
9
Top Guide
MODEL 230 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BY0230
Features & Benefits
•	 Easy-Glide hardware allow doors to travel effortlessly
•	 Easy to maintain, Safety-Shield backed clear-mirror panels
•	 Adjustable Quick-Click guides correct out-of-square door

Product Number BY0230ASCL, BY0230BWCL
Frame Finish / Color Arctic Silver, Bright White
Function Sliding Bypass
Door Insert Type Prefinished Clear Mirror Insert
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Bottom Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Sliding Bypass Doors are the perfect closet doors for any room. Smoothly rolling from side to side, they give you full
access to all of the space in your closet.
Door Components
Bottom Roller
*Custom sizes available in this product model
Frame Finish / Color
Arctic Silver Bright White
Size Renin Model # SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
48" x 80" BY0230BWCLE048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BY0230BWCLE060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BY0230BWCLE072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
96" x 80" BY0230BWCLE096080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
48" x 96" BY0230BWCLC048096 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 96" BY0230BWCLC060096 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 96" BY0230BWCLC072096 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
96" x 96" BY0230BWCLC096096 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
48" x 80" BY0230ASCLE048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BY0230ASCLE060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BY0230ASCLE072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
84" x 80" BY0230ASCLE084080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
96" x 80" BY0230ASCLE096080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
10
MODEL 106 | CLOSET DOORS | BIFOLD | BF106K
MODEL 102 | CLOSET DOORS | BYPASS | BP102K
TRACK AND HARDWARE KIT
SLIDING DOOR KIT
Size Renin Model # HD Supply Part #
24" BF106K-02400-BW 101202
36" BF106K-03600-BW 905690
Size Renin Model # HD Supply Part #
48" BP102K-04800-BW 101203
60" BP102K-06000-BW 101204
72" BP102K-07200-BW 101205
Bifold Hardware Kits
Bypass Hardware Kits
Bifold Track and Hardware Kits
Bifold Hardware track set includes all the hardware required to

C
IA
L
 O
R
D
E
R
Full line of bypass, bifold, and pivot closet doors
Ideal for Multifamily maintenance, new construction, and renovations.
Endless design and upgrade possibilities
From commodity standards to modern finishes
Slimline
Tracks  |  Bottom Roll
13
MODEL 221 | CLOSET DOORS | BIFOLD | BI0221
Features & Benefits
•	 Offset pivot action creates an additional 4" for more complete
access to your closet or space
•	 Increased adjustability for out-of-square door openings

Product Number BI0221BWCL
Frame Finish / Color Bright White
Function Sliding Bifold
Door Insert Type Prefinished Clear Mirror Insert
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Bottom Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
We make it easy to slide sophistication across your closet with sliding bifold doors.
Door Components
*Custom sizes available in this product model
Hinge
Corner Block
Frame Finish / Color
Bright White
Size Renin Model # SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
24" x 80" BI0221BWCLC024080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
30" x 80" BI0221BWCLC030080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
36" x 80" BI0221BWCLC036080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
48" x 80" BI0221BWCLC048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BI0221BWCLC060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BI0221BWCLC072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
14
*No custom sizes in this product style
*No custom sizes in this product style
*No custom sizes in this product style
MODEL 221 | CLOSET DOORS | BIFOLD | BI0221
Contemporary Framed Panel Design Closet Doors
We make it easy to slide sophistication across your closet with sliding bifold doors.
PREFINISHED WHITE SMOOTH, FLUSH PANEL
PREFINISHED WHITE TEXTURED, MOLDED 6-PANEL
PREFINISHED WHITE SMOOTH, MOLDED 2-PANEL
BI0221BW10
BI0221BW16
BI0221BW18
Size Renin Model # SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
24" x 80" BI0221BW10E024080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
30" x 80" BI0221BW10E030080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
36" x 80" BI0221BWCLC036080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
48" x 80" BI0221BW10E048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BI0221BW10E060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BI0221BW10E072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
Size Renin Model # SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
24" x 80" BI0221BW16E024080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
30" x 80" BI0221BW16E030080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
36" x 80" BI0221BW16E036080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
48" x 80" BI0221BW16E048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BI0221BW16E060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BI0221BW16E072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
Size Renin Model # SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
24" x 80" BI0221BW18E024080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
30" x 80" BI0221BW18E030080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
36" x 80" BI0221BW18E036080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
48" x 80" BI0221BW18E048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BI0221BW18E060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BI0221BW18E072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
15
MODEL 321 | CLOSET DOORS | BIFOLD | BI0321
Frameless Closet Doors
We make it easy to slide sophistication across your closet with sliding bifold doors.
FRAMELESS BIFOLD,
BEVELED EDGE MIRROR
FRAMELESS BIFOLD,
BEVELED EDGE MIRROR
BI0321BAS
BI321BBW
*Custom sizes available in this style
*Custom sizes available in this style
Technical Specifications
Model Name: Model 321
Product Number BI0321BAS, BI0321BBW
Frame Finish / Color Arctic Silver, Bright White
Function Sliding Bifold
Door Insert Type Prefinished Clear Mirror Insert
Door Frame Type Steel
Track Type Bottom Roll System | Steel
Product Grade Residential/Commercial
Size Renin Model #
24" x 80" BI321BASCLC024080
30" x 80" BI321BASCLC030080
36" x 80" BI321BASCLC036080
48" x 80" BI321BASCLC048080
60" x 80" BI321BASCLC060080
72" x 80" BI321BASCLC072080
Size Renin Model # SPECIAL ORDER ONLY
24" x 80" BI321BBWCLC024080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
30" x 80" BI321BBWCLC030080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
36" x 80" BI321BBWCLC036080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
48" x 80" BI321BBWCLC048080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
60" x 80" BI321BBWCLC060080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
72" x 80" BI321BBWCLC072080 SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS
16
Opaque Glass | CO425
Clear Mirror | CO125
Opaque Glass | CO4175

in these styles
18
Our Urban closet door series provides a contemporary alternative to traditional closet doors. Inspired by the style and
materials of today’s interior barn doors, our Urban series doors are meticulously crafted with the combination of materials
including our prefinished, scratch-resistant engineered wood, frosted tempered glass or traditional clear mirror.
Prefinished Engineered Wood Bypass & Pivot Door
Closet Doors
HARMONY 1-LITE
PURE WHITE | CLEAR MIRROR
TWILIGHT 1-LITE IN PURE WHITE
TEMPERED FROSTED GLASS
LACE 4-LITE X-DESIGN
PURE WHITE | CLEAR MIRROR
EU3210PW EU3220PW EU3265PW
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU3210PWCLE048080
60" x 80" EU3210PWCLE060080
72" x 80" EU3210PWCLE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU3220PWFGE048080
60" x 80" EU3220PWFGE060080
72" x 80" EU3220PWFGE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU3265PWCLE048080
60" x 80" EU3265PWCLE060080
72" x 80" EU3265PWCLE072080
*No custom sizes available in these styles
19
Unlike a hinged door, they do not require space to operate. The sleek look of sliding bypass closet doors conceals clothing
and keeps storage out of sight. Our wood frame & glass inserts modernize your space and add light by selecting a bypass

IRON AGE
1-LITE
ESPRESSO
1-LITE
IRON AGE
5-LITE
ESPRESSO
EU2010BW
EU2470IA EU2030BW EU2290ES EU2460IA
EU2230ES EU2450IA EU2240ES
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU3210PWCLE048080
60" x 80" EU3210PWCLE060080
72" x 80" EU3210PWCLE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU2470IAFGE048080
60" x 80" EU2470IAFGE060080
72" x 80" EU2470IAFGE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU2030BWFGE048080
60" x 80" EU2030BWFGE060080
72" x 80" EU2030BWFGE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU2290ESFGE048080
60" x 80" EU2290ESFGE060080
72" x 80" EU2290ESFGE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU2460IAFGE048080
60" x 80" EU2460IAFGE060080
72" x 80" EU2460IAFGE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU2230ESFGE048080
60" x 80" EU2230ESFGE060080
72" x 80" EU2230ESFGE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU2450IAFGE048080
60" x 80" EU2450IAFGE060080
72" x 80" EU2450IAFGE072080
Product Numbers
48" x 80" EU2240ESFGE048080
60" x 80" EU2240ESFGE060080
72" x 80" EU2240ESFGE072080
20
Sleek and unobtrusive, our sliding bifold closet door systems are available with two or four panels that fold up to maximize
your opening.
Prefinished Engineered Wood Bifold Door
Closet Doors
1-LITE
OFF-WHITE
3-LITE
ESPRESSO
3-LITE
IRON AGE
1-LITE
ESPRESSO
1-LITE
IRON AGE
3-LITE
OFF-WHITE
EU3010BW
EU3100ES EU3150IA
EU3030ES EU3110IA EU3080BW
Product Numbers
24" x 80" EU3010BWFGE024080
30" x 80" EU3010BWFGE030080
36" x 80" EU3010BWFGE036080
Product Numbers
24" x 80" EU3100ESFGE024080
30" x 80" EU3100ESFGE030080
36" x 80" EU3100ESFGE036080
Product Numbers
24" x 80" EU3150IAFGE024080
30" x 80" EU3150IAFGE030080
36" x 80" EU3150IAFGE036080
Product Numbers
24" x 80" EU3030ESFGE024080
30" x 80" EU3030ESFGE030080
36" x 80" EU3030ESFGE036080
Product Numbers
24" x 80" EU3110IAFGE024080
30" x 80" EU3110IAFGE030080
36" x 80" EU3110IAFGE036080
Product Numbers
24" x 80" EU3080BWFGE024080
30" x 80" EU3080BWFGE030080
36" x 80" EU3080BWFGE036080
1-PANEL PASSAGE WAY DOOR SYSTEM
7041 | Top Roll Sliding Door
22
Frame Finishes Insert Finishes